MATTHEW G
MICHAEL M
LISBETH G
JAMILA C
ROBERT D
MICHAEL S
NICOLE J
CHARLIE S
ANTHONY T
ASHLEY C
CARL C
NATESHA C
SHERI'W
BRIDGET B
DIANA C
LYNDA K
SUZANNE W
JOHN L
DALE S
BARBARA S
FIORINER A
THOMAS B
BEVERLY C
OWEN S
GEORGE G
RONALD K
NORMAN H
JOHN M
WILLIAM E
ADAM B
ERIC B
STEVEN F

OUT OF STATE
CUMBERLAND
CHESTER
PHILADELPHIA
NORTHAMPTON
CHESTER
ALLEGHENY
ALLEGHENY
WESTMORELAND
DELAWARE
CAMBRIA

OUT OF STATE
BUCKS
SCHUYLKILL
PHILADELPHIA
PHILADELPHIA
PHILADELPHIA
SCHUYLKILL
BERKS
BUTLER
PHILADELPHIA
PHILADELPHIA
CHESTER
PHILADELPHIA
CHESTER
SCHUYLKILL
BLAIR
PHILADELPHIA
LUZERNE
ALLEGHENY
OUT OF STATE
CUMBERLAND

NY
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NJ
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
Mi

PA

LUCKY NUMBERS
MONEY TREE
RAINBOW RICHES
BANKROLL
DIAMOND MINE
EXTREME GREEN
EXTREME GREEN
CRAZY WILD CA$H
RAINBOW RICHES
RAINBOW RICHES
RAINBOW RICHES
CASH 'STACHE

5 TIMES LUCKY

5X THE CASH

5X THE CASH

5X THE CASH

5X THE CASH
CHILI PEPPER PAYOUT
DIAMOND MINE
EXTREME GREEN
EXTREME GREEN
EXTREME GREEN
FAST CASH FEVER
FAST CASH FEVER
HOLIDAY TREE FARM
| LIKE BIG BUCKS
MOO-LAH MATCH
RAINBOW RICHES
RAINBOW RICHES
TRIPLE WIN
TRIPLE WIN
TRIPLE WIN

$443,402.00
$28,670.00
$17,000.00
$11,118.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
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